
2026 Usher/Greeter Schedule 
 

January 
4 Ed & Betsy Wiegel 

11 Steve & Sheila Siegler 

18 Ashley & Tony Buss Family 

25 Randy & Judy Huntington 

 

February 
1 Jordan &Angie Hinderman Family 

8 Sara & John Gleason Family 

15 Randy & Connie Ubersox 

22 Jean Stauffacher Family 

 

March 
1 Gary & Nikki Martin Family 

8 Scott & Tara Glendenning Family 

15 Roy & Sheila Berrey 

22 Danielle & Tyler Duerst Family 

29 Steve Fromader & Karl Hirsbrunner 

 

April 
5 Travis & Nicole Lewin Family 

12 Nancy Slama & Heidi Rear 

19 Roy & Pam Hardt 

26 Dustin & Brandi Wepking Family 

 

May 
3 Randy & Connie Ubersox 

10 Jared & Ann Reuter Family 

17 Phil & Tana Risseeuw 

24 Steve & Sheila Siegler 

31 Nancy McCarten & Betsy Ellefson 

 

June 
7 Dave & Marjean Sutherland 

14 Kerry & Kate Black 

21 Ron & Joan Blaser 

28 Jean Stauffacher Family 

 

July 
5 Randy & Deb Loken 

12 Ron Ubersox & Amy Ruegsegger 

19 Ed & Betsy Wiegel 

26 Randy & Judy Huntington 

 

 

August 
2 Al & Janice Ruf 

9 Matt & Stacy Kammes Family 

16 Sara & John Gleason Family 

23 Roy & Pam Hardt 

30 Steve Fromader & Karl Hirsbrunner 

 

September 
6 Dave & Marjean Sutherland 

13 Gary & Nikki Martin Family 

20 Randy & Connie Ubersox 

27 Steve & Sheila Siegler 

 

October 
4 Dustin & Brandi Wepking Family 

11 Jordan &Angie Hinderman Family 

18 Jared & Ann Reuter Family 

25 Phil & Tana Risseeuw 

 

November 
1 Roy & Sheila Berrey 

8 Kerry & Kate Black 

15 Ron & Joan Blaser 

22 Ron Ubersox & Amy Ruegsegger 

29 Nancy Slama & Heidi Rear 

 

December 
6 Randy & Deb Loken 

13 Travis & Nicole Lewin Family 

20 Scott & Tara Glendenning Family 

27 Dave & Marjean Sutherland 

 

Usher Duties are list on back and on bulletin 

board at Church. 

Please ask other members in attendance to 

help with the Usher duties (if needed) or if 

you have any questions. 

If the date assigned does not work for 

you, please switch with someone.   


